يةعى	
and the second	
enter a second	() BRI (BRI 1 BRI 1 BRI 1
and the second	
and the second sec	Skagit County Auditor
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	5/18/2005 Page 1 of 1 8:42AM
Peoples Bank	
Address P.O. Box 233	
City, State, Zip Lynden Wa 98264	
Land Title Company	
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	
LAND TITLE COMPANY	econveyance 110338
and the second	•
The undersigned as trustee under that certain JAMES ARMAND WILSON AND R	Deed of Trust datedDecember302003
in which	is grantor
and PEOPLES BANK beneficiary, recorded on 1-7-2004	as Auditor's File No. 200401070112, records
fully satisfied, does hereby reconvey, withour war title and interest now held by said trustee in and 	and the second
	ON TO ANACORTES MAP OF AGGREGATION, Surveys, pages 147 and 148, under
Auditor's File No. 920420	0040, records of Skagit County,
	on of Block 15 through 32, "FIDALGO ," as per plat recorded in Volume 2
	s of Skagit County, Washington
TGW Easement As in the above referre	d to Deed of Trust
AS IN the above referre	
Dated	
	LAND TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY
	ZSPA
	C DL DE COL
	By BILL RONHAND THE MANAGER
STATE OF WASHINGTON 1	BILL RONHANKme-Title) MANAGER
STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF	BY BILL RONHARME-THE MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF Skagit
COUNTY OF J	STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OFSkagit
	STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OFSkagit
COUNTY OF J On this day personally appeared before me to me known to be the individual described in and who	BILL RONHANKME-Title) MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF On this 17th May 2005 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared B111 Ronhaar the authorized signatory of LAND TITLE COMPANY
COUNTY OF	BILL RONHANKME-Title) MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF Skagit On this 17th May 2005 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared B111 Ronhaar the authorized signatory of LAND TITLE COMPANY , to me known to be the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the
COUNTY OF J On this day personally appeared before me to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and ac-	BILL RONHARKme-Title) MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF Skagit On this 17th May 2005 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Bill Ronhaar the authorized signatory of LAND TITLE COMPANY , the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged said
COUNTY OF On this day personally appeared before me to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and ac- knowledged that	BILL RONHARKme-Title) MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OFSkagit
COUNTY OF On this day personally appeared before me to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and ac- knowledged that	BILL RONHARKme-Title) MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OFSkagit
COUNTY OF On this day personally appeared before me to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and ac- knowledged that	BILL RONHANKME-Title) MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OFSkagit
COUNTY OF On this day personally appeared before me to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and ac- knowledged that	BILL RONHARKME-Title) MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OFSkagit
COUNTY OF On this day personally appeared before me to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and ac- knowledged that	BILL RONHARKME-Title) MANAGER STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OFSkagit